Activate Your Infinite
Potential, ActiStar
ActiStar
Philips ActiStar Inherits and develops Philips brand floodlight consistent advantages
to a new performance level to Illuminate your recreational sports fields and areas
with best-in-class LED technology. It’s new ideal solution for a wide range of lighting
applications, like recreational sports pitch, containers yard and ports, apron and
industrial large areas, intersection road, etc. ActiStar will energize your sports

Color Gray
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401614908 BVP631 LED1029/757 820W AWB 1-10V Yes
911401615008 BVP631 LED1095/757 820W NB 1-10V Yes
911401615108 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W SMB 1-10V Yes
911401615208 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W SWB 1-10V Yes
911401615308 BVP631 LED1095/757 820W S3 1-10V Yes
911401615408 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S5 1-10V Yes
911401615508 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S6 1-10V Yes
911401615608 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S7 1-10V Yes
911401615708 BVP631 LED898/757 700W DX10 No
911401615808 BVP631 LED984/757 770W DX10 No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401615908 BVP631 LED934/757 750W DX10 1-10V Yes
911401616008 BVP631 LED1023/757 820W DX10 1-10V Yes
911401616108 BVP631 LED718/857 600W NB FP Yes
911401616208 BVP631 LED898/857 750W NB FP Yes
911401616308 BVP631 LED718/857 600W 110-277V NB LP Yes
911401616408 BVP632 LED832/957 770W S5 No
911401616508 BVP632 LED866/957 820W S6 No
911401616608 BVP632 LED866/957 820W S7 No
911401616708 BVP631 LED983/857 820W NB 1-10V Yes
General information
ActiStar
3Product family leaflet, 2022, October 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Driver
included
911401614908 BVP631 LED1029/757 820W AWB
1-10V
757 cool white Yes
911401615008 BVP631 LED1095/757 820W NB 1-10V 757 cool white Yes
911401615108 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W SMB
1-10V
757 cool white Yes
911401615208 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W SWB
1-10V
757 cool white Yes
911401615308 BVP631 LED1095/757 820W S3 1-10V 757 cool white Yes
911401615408 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S5 1-10V 757 cool white Yes
911401615508 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S6 1-10V 757 cool white Yes
911401615608 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S7 1-10V 757 cool white Yes
911401615708 BVP631 LED898/757 700W DX10 757 cool white Yes
911401615808 BVP631 LED984/757 770W DX10 757 cool white Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Light source color
Driver
included
911401615908 BVP631 LED934/757 750W DX10
1-10V
757 cool white Yes
911401616008 BVP631 LED1023/757 820W DX10
1-10V
757 cool white Yes
911401616108 BVP631 LED718/857 600W NB FP 857 daylight Yes
911401616208 BVP631 LED898/857 750W NB FP 857 daylight Yes
911401616308 BVP631 LED718/857 600W 110-277V
NB LP
857 daylight Yes
911401616408 BVP632 LED832/957 770W S5 957 cool white No
911401616508 BVP632 LED866/957 820W S6 957 cool white No
911401616608 BVP632 LED866/957 820W S7 957 cool white No
911401616708 BVP631 LED983/857 820W NB 1-10V 857 daylight Yes
Initial performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial luminous
flux
911401614908 BVP631 LED1029/757 820W AWB
1-10V
>70 102900 lm
911401615008 BVP631 LED1095/757 820W NB
1-10V
>70 109500 lm
911401615108 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W SMB
1-10V
>70 110700 lm
911401615208 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W SWB
1-10V
>70 110700 lm
911401615308 BVP631 LED1095/757 820W S3
1-10V
>70 109500 lm
911401615408 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S5
1-10V
>70 110700 lm
911401615508 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S6
1-10V
>70 110700 lm
911401615608 BVP631 LED1107/757 820W S7
1-10V
>70 110700 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial luminous
flux
911401615708 BVP631 LED898/757 700W DX10 >70 89800 lm
911401615808 BVP631 LED984/757 770W DX10 >70 98400 lm
911401615908 BVP631 LED934/757 750W DX10
1-10V
>70 93400 lm
911401616008 BVP631 LED1023/757 820W DX10
1-10V
>70 102300 lm
911401616108 BVP631 LED718/857 600W NB FP >80 71800 lm
911401616208 BVP631 LED898/857 750W NB FP >80 89800 lm
911401616308 BVP631 LED718/857 600W
110-277V NB LP
>80 71800 lm
911401616408 BVP632 LED832/957 770W S5 ≥90 83200 lm
911401616508 BVP632 LED866/957 820W S6 ≥90 86600 lm
911401616608 BVP632 LED866/957 820W S7 ≥90 86600 lm
911401616708 BVP631 LED983/857 820W NB
1-10V
>80 98300 lm